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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-02 - 17:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:04.41 748 29.43 31.19 31.98 31.81
2. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 Juvenia Wrocław 2:05.33 732 29.85 31.98 32.23 31.27
3. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:07.81 690 30.51 32.95 32.70 31.65
4. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:07.83 690 30.72 32.40 32.60 32.11
5. KAWECKA Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 2:08.03 687 29.42 32.59 33.41 32.61
6. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:08.38 681 30.04 32.14 33.36 32.84
7. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:10.73 645 30.75 33.11 33.42 33.45
8. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna98 Orlik Lublin 2:11.03 641 30.17 33.28 33.79 33.79
9. ZROBEK Natalia 99 Jedynka Łódź 2:12.75 616 30.82 33.83 34.80 33.30

10. WĘCŁAWIAK Irena 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:12.97 613 31.07 33.41 34.85 33.64
11. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 Słowianka Gorzów 2:13.32 608 31.10 34.05 34.42 33.75
12. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 2:13.39 607 30.93 34.46 34.28 33.72
13. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 2:14.17 597 32.24 32.90 35.34 33.69
14. ADAMSKA Alicja 00 Aligator Gorzyce 2:14.73 589 32.00 34.78 35.03 32.92
15. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 2:14.75 589 30.68 34.37 35.07 34.63
16. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:16.50 567 31.46 34.85 35.44 34.75
17. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 Jedynka Łódź 2:17.08 559 31.99 34.79 35.32 34.98
18. ZAJĄC Oliwia 98 Juvenia Wrocław 2:17.61 553 32.02 35.23 35.91 34.45
19. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:18.49 542 32.10 35.31 36.32 34.76
20. BŁAJET Oliwia 00 Warta Poznań 2:18.69 540 32.56 35.06 35.87 35.20
21. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 2:19.10 535 32.34 35.40 35.78 35.58
22. PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:19.67 529 33.14 36.29 36.92 33.32
23. TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:20.02 525 32.92 36.32 37.20 33.58
24. SKORUPA Monik 99 Vega Dobrodzień 2:21.30 511 32.70 35.82 37.54 35.24
25. DUDEK Aleksandra 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:21.32 510 32.67 36.78 37.18 34.69
26. STASINOWSKA Katarzyna94 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 2:21.60 507 31.38 35.82 37.64 36.76
27. URBAŃSKA Paulina 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:22.26 500 31.96 35.47 37.44 37.39
28. WOLSKA Karolina 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:23.54 487 32.56 36.88 37.70 36.40
29. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:24.05 482 33.77 37.09 38.33 34.86
30. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 2:24.23 480 32.75 37.13 37.64 36.71
31. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 2:24.63 476 33.66 37.58 37.88 35.51
32. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:24.64 476 33.68 37.16 37.90 35.90
33. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 2:24.81 474 33.30 36.75 37.43 37.33
34. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 2:24.85 474 32.42 36.23 38.52 37.68
35. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 2:25.32 469 33.77 36.66 38.66 36.23
36. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:27.03 453 33.32 38.09 37.52 38.10
37. JAWORSKA Aleksandra 99 Słowianka Gorzów 2:27.36 450 34.44 37.52 38.31 37.09
38. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 Shark Rudna 2:27.72 447 33.61 37.84 39.84 36.43
39. REGULSKA Nastazja 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:28.01 444 31.79 37.67 40.11 38.44
40. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:28.11 443 34.57 38.24 38.55 36.75
41. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:28.57 439 34.41 38.63 39.14 36.39
42. KOTWAS Aleksandra 01 Iskra Konin 2:28.87 437 33.08 38.64 39.96 37.19
43. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 2:29.85 428 33.64 38.23 39.46 38.52
44. BEKIER Magdalena 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:30.30 424 33.91 38.48 39.10 38.81
45. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 Shark Rudna 2:30.37 424 35.05 38.15 39.33 37.84
46. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 2:36.00 379 34.14 39.59 41.78 40.49
47. OSIŃSKA Aleksandra 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:41.79 340 35.48 39.45 41.06 45.80
48. NOWICKA Weronika 00 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań2:46.94 309 35.90 42.46 45.63 42.95

14 lat

1. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:18.49 542 32.10 35.31 36.32 34.76
2. PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:19.67 529 33.14 36.29 36.92 33.32
3. DUDEK Aleksandra 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:21.32 510 32.67 36.78 37.18 34.69
4. URBAŃSKA Paulina 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:22.26 500 31.96 35.47 37.44 37.39
5. WOLSKA Karolina 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:23.54 487 32.56 36.88 37.70 36.40
6. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:24.05 482 33.77 37.09 38.33 34.86
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 13, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 2:24.23 480 32.75 37.13 37.64 36.71
8. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 2:24.63 476 33.66 37.58 37.88 35.51
9. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:24.64 476 33.68 37.16 37.90 35.90

10. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 2:25.32 469 33.77 36.66 38.66 36.23
11. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:27.03 453 33.32 38.09 37.52 38.10
12. REGULSKA Nastazja 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:28.01 444 31.79 37.67 40.11 38.44
13. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 2:28.57 439 34.41 38.63 39.14 36.39
14. KOTWAS Aleksandra 01 Iskra Konin 2:28.87 437 33.08 38.64 39.96 37.19
15. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 2:29.85 428 33.64 38.23 39.46 38.52
16. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 Shark Rudna 2:30.37 424 35.05 38.15 39.33 37.84
17. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 2:36.00 379 34.14 39.59 41.78 40.49

15 lat

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:10.73 645 30.75 33.11 33.42 33.45
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 2:13.39 607 30.93 34.46 34.28 33.72
3. ADAMSKA Alicja 00 Aligator Gorzyce 2:14.73 589 32.00 34.78 35.03 32.92
4. BŁAJET Oliwia 00 Warta Poznań 2:18.69 540 32.56 35.06 35.87 35.20
5. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 2:19.10 535 32.34 35.40 35.78 35.58
6. TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:20.02 525 32.92 36.32 37.20 33.58
7. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 2:24.81 474 33.30 36.75 37.43 37.33
8. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 2:24.85 474 32.42 36.23 38.52 37.68
9. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 Shark Rudna 2:27.72 447 33.61 37.84 39.84 36.43

10. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:28.11 443 34.57 38.24 38.55 36.75
11. BEKIER Magdalena 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:30.30 424 33.91 38.48 39.10 38.81
12. OSIŃSKA Aleksandra 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:41.79 340 35.48 39.45 41.06 45.80
13. NOWICKA Weronika 00 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań2:46.94 309 35.90 42.46 45.63 42.95

16 lat

1. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:07.81 690 30.51 32.95 32.70 31.65
2. ZROBEK Natalia 99 Jedynka Łódź 2:12.75 616 30.82 33.83 34.80 33.30
3. SKORUPA Monik 99 Vega Dobrodzień 2:21.30 511 32.70 35.82 37.54 35.24
4. JAWORSKA Aleksandra 99 Słowianka Gorzów 2:27.36 450 34.44 37.52 38.31 37.09

17 - 18 lat

1. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:04.41 748 29.43 31.19 31.98 31.81
2. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna98 Orlik Lublin 2:11.03 641 30.17 33.28 33.79 33.79
3. WĘCŁAWIAK Irena 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:12.97 613 31.07 33.41 34.85 33.64
4. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:16.50 567 31.46 34.85 35.44 34.75
5. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 Jedynka Łódź 2:17.08 559 31.99 34.79 35.32 34.98
6. ZAJĄC Oliwia 98 Juvenia Wrocław 2:17.61 553 32.02 35.23 35.91 34.45

19 - 23 lat

1. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 Juvenia Wrocław 2:05.33 732 29.85 31.98 32.23 31.27
2. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:07.83 690 30.72 32.40 32.60 32.11
3. KAWECKA Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 2:08.03 687 29.42 32.59 33.41 32.61
4. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:08.38 681 30.04 32.14 33.36 32.84
5. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 Słowianka Gorzów 2:13.32 608 31.10 34.05 34.42 33.75
6. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 2:14.17 597 32.24 32.90 35.34 33.69
7. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 2:14.75 589 30.68 34.37 35.07 34.63
8. STASINOWSKA Katarzyna94 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 2:21.60 507 31.38 35.82 37.64 36.76


